LTER Undergraduate Education: Innovations and Cross-Site Opportunities
Thursday, September 13, 2012 - 10:00am-12:00pm
Organizers: Clarisse Hart & Art Schwarzschild
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	Name
	Role
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	Email

	Patel, Manisha
	Administrator: summer program coordinator
	HFR
	manishapatel@fas.harvard.edu

	Boucek, Ross
	Grad student
	FCE
	rbouc003@fiu.edu

	Bateman, Heather
	Faculty
	CAP
	heatherbateman@asu.edu

	Berkowitz, Alan
	Administrator: edu director
	BES
	berkowitza@caryinstitute.org

	Johnson, Chad
	Faculty
	CAP
	jchadwick@asu.edu

	Hupton, Gina
	Administrator: edu staff
	CAP
	ghupton@asu.edu

	Ray, Chris
	Administrator: edu coordinator; Researcher
	NWT
	cray@colorado.edu

	Ellin, Edythe
	Administrator
	HFR
	ellin@fas.harvard.edu

	Chiasson, Laurie
	Administrator
	HFR
	chiasson@fas.harvard.edu

	Sparrow, Elena
	Administrator: edu coordinator
Faculty
	BNZ
	esparrow@alaska.edu

	Kunkle, Justin
	Administrator: science coordinator
	KBS
	kunkleju@msu.edu

	Sandercock, Brett
	Faculty;
Administrator: REU coordinator
	KNZ
	bsanderc@ksu.edu

	Hepinstall-Lymeconan, Jeff
	Faculty; PI
	CWT
	jhepinst@uga.edu

	Haussler, Josh
	Undergraduate
	JRN
	jhaussle@asu.edu

	Peterson, Melanie
	Undergraduate
	JRN
	Mnp511@nmsu.edu

	Baez Rodriguez, Noelia
	Administrator: ed rep
	LUQ
	nbaez@ites.upr.edu

	McGee, Steven
	Administrator: ed rep
	LUQ
	mcgee@lponline.net

	Vins, Holly
	Undergraduate
	CAP
	hvins@asu.edu

	Reidenbach, Matt
	Faculty; co-PI
	VCR
	marsjj@virginia.edu

	Perez-Jimenez, Jose
	Faculty
	LUQ
	ut_jperezjm@suagru.edu



